Document number 295496 V1
PLWY2017A ProBrite™ Series
High Power, 4000lm, Light Module
Product Datasheet
Description
Plessey’s PLWY2017A Series light modules are designed for high power indoor and outdoor
lighting.  These high performance light module are populated with four Plessey PLW7070GA
High Power LEDs.  The modules are fully tested and then packaged in single intensity and

PLWY2017A-5000 Cool White 5000K 4745K 5311K
PLWY2017A-5700 Cool White 5700K 5310K 6020K
Ordering Information
Name Order Code CRI Min. Flux
Forward
Voltage
Range
PLWY2017A-3000 PLWY2017AW30000 80 1P
V0 – V3
PLWY2017A-4000 PLWY2017AN40000 70
3P PLWY2017A-5000 PLWY2017AC50000 70
PLWY2017A-5700 PLWY2017AC57000 70
Page 3 of 14
Document number 295496 V1
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Tamb = +25oC unless otherwise stated